
2017 NPC Ocala Cup

OVERALLS

Master BB

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 3 - Miguel Sanchez Nieto 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

Master Figure

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 25 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

30 35 - Julie Webb 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Open Figure

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 41 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

B 40 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

C 35 - Julie Webb 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Classic

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 14 3 2 2 2 2 11 2

B 18 1 3 3 3 3 13 3

C 8 - Shawnte Harris 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open MP

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 57 - Christopher Padget 3 1 3 1 1 9 1 3x

B 46 2 2 2 3 3 12 3

C 60 1 3 1 2 2 9 2 2x

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Bikini

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 87 - Jade Hale 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

B 91 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

C 92 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open WP

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 12 - Kody Jenkins 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

Open Bodybuilding

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

LW 9 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

MW 6 3 2 1 1 3 10 2

LHW 8 - Shawnte Harris 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

HW 3 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Master & Novice BB

Over 40 BB

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

1 Justin Fore 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

2 Tim Wilkins 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

3 Miguel Sanchez Nieto 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

4 Pedro Salas 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Novice BB

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

1 Justin Fore 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

5 David Huynh 5 5 5 5 4 24 5

6 Cordale Johnson 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

7 Nicholas Brennan 4 4 4 4 5 21 4

8 Shawnte Harris 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

Judge 1 Rick Blackwood

Judge 2 Debbie Callahan

Head Judge Pete Fancher

Judge 4 Deke Warner

Judge 5 Nikki Albright 

Statistcian Amy



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Master Figure

Over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

25 Angelina Mangano 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

26 Karen Woodbury 5 8 6 6 6 31 6

27 Tracy Duswalt 4 5 7 5 4 25 5

28 Nancy Jordan 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

29 Rebecca Kennedy 8 7 8 8 7 38 8

30 Laurie Heverly 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

31 Kim Sadler 7 4 4 4 5 24 4

32 Marivic Summerlin 2 1 1 2 2 8 2

33 Cari Florez 6 6 5 7 8 32 7

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45

Over 30

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

27 Tracy Duswalt 2 2 3 3 2 12 2

34 Jessica Chambers 3 3 2 2 3 13 3

35 Julie Webb 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Novice Figure

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

27 Tracy Duswalt 8 8 11 9 8 44 8

29 Rebecca Kennedy 12 9 12 12 10 55 12

30 Laurie Heverly 13 13 13 13 13 65 13

31 Kim Sadler 5 5 4 6 7 27 6

33 Cari Florez 11 10 10 8 11 50 11 2x

34 Jessica Chambers 10 12 9 7 12 50 10 3x

35 Julie Webb 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

36 Kathryn Brewer 6 6 5 4 5 26 5

37 Kimberly DeVoe 4 4 6 5 4 23 4

38 Marisa Nieves 9 7 7 10 6 39 7

39 Brandalyn Dolan 7 11 8 11 9 46 9

40 Melanie Lehmann 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

41 Amber DeBlasio 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 91 91 91 91 91



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Master Bikini

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

32 Marivic Summerlin 6 6 6 7 6 31 6

61 Heather Urban 7 7 7 8 5 34 7

62 Karin Yunda 3 3 2 2 8 18 4

63 Melissa Romine 1 2 3 3 4 13 2

64 Susan King 8 8 9 6 7 38 8

65 Adriene Ortiz 11 11 11 11 11 55 11

66 Marcella Unger 4 4 1 1 1 11 1

67 Jennie Rincon 5 5 5 5 2 22 5

68 Desire Cardenas 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

69 Shannon Sigmon 9 9 8 9 9 44 9

70 Christina Estevez 2 1 4 4 3 14 3

Judges Total 66 66 66 66 66



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Teen Bikini

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

71 Alexa Kivett 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

72 Maddisen Traver 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

73 Francis Summerlin 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Novice Bikini

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

42 Kirsten Phillips 10 10 10 8 12 50 10

62 Karin Yunda 5 5 5 4 6 25 5

63 Melissa Romine 2 3 3 3 2 13 2 3x

64 Susan King 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

65 Adriene Ortiz 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

68 Desire Cardenas 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

69 Shannon Sigmon 16 15 15 14 15 75 16

70 Christina Estevez 1 1 1 5 1 9 1

71 Alexa Kivett 7 7 9 9 9 41 9

74 Crista Pizzola 12 16 13 16 16 73 15

75 Cassandra Angelidis 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

76 Carmen Hernandez 15 12 14 11 13 65 12 3x

77 Ashley Squillante 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

78 Lauren Zito 9 8 6 10 7 40 8

79 Jessica Szoke 6 6 7 6 8 33 6

80 Thalia Valdez 11 13 12 15 14 65 13 2x

81 April Alleyne 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

82 Lauren Brockway-Keeley 8 9 8 7 4 36 7

83 Ashley Martin 3 4 2 1 3 13 3 2x

84 Jillian Gills 4 2 4 2 5 17 4

85 Tatiana Velasquez 16 14 16 13 16 75 16

86 Ashley Tewell 13 16 16 16 11 72 14

94 Jessica Rivard 14 11 11 12 10 58 11

Judges Total 248 248 248 248 248



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Masters & Novice MP

Masters over 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

2 Tim Wilkins 4 3 4 4 4 19 4

9 Sanjay Sastry 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

44 Solomon Lindsey 1 2 3 3 3 12 2

45 Joshua Silverman 3 4 2 2 2 13 3

46 Alonso Barraza 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

Novice MP

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

9 Sanjay Sastry 15 15 15 15 15 75 15

13 Mike Birk 3 3 4 2 3 15 3

15 Steven Lazio 10 8 8 9 10 45 8 3x

44 Solomon Lindsey 5 5 6 5 6 27 5

45 Joshua Silverman 2 2 2 3 2 11 2

47 Tyler Ruehlman 13 12 14 14 14 67 14

48 Jerry Morris II 12 11 12 8 12 55 11

49 Stephen Smith 6 6 5 6 5 28 6

50 Jay Laurienzo 9 9 10 11 9 48 10

51 Kyle Williams 11 13 13 13 13 63 13

52 Carlos Cruz 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

53 Richard Guidry 14 14 11 12 11 62 12

54 Nemanja Rmus 8 10 9 10 8 45 9 2x

55 Noah Aburahmeh 4 4 1 4 4 17 4

56 Stacy Barichko 1 1 3 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 120 120 120 120 120



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Masters Classic

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

2 Tim Wilkins 1 2 2 2 1 8 1

3 Miguel Sanchez Nieto 4 3 3 1 2 13 3

10 Emmanuel Bermudez 2 1 1 3 3 10 2

17 Mike Taylor 3 4 4 4 4 19 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Open Figure

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

25 Angelina Mangano 5 3 4 1 1 14 3 2x

28 Nancy Jordan 2 5 2 5 3 17 4

32 Marivic Summerlin 4 2 3 3 2 14 2 3x

34 Jessica Chambers 8 8 8 6 8 38 8

37 Kimberly DeVoe 3 4 5 4 5 21 5

38 Marisa Nieves 7 7 7 7 6 34 7

41 Amber DeBlasio 1 1 1 2 4 9 1

42 Kirsten Phillips 6 6 6 8 7 33 6

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

31 Kim Sadler 4 3 2 3 4 16 4 2x

33 Cari Florez 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

36 Kathryn Brewer 2 4 3 2 2 13 2

40 Melanie Lehmann 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

43 Bryanna Suarez 3 2 4 4 3 16 3 3x

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

29 Rebecca Kennedy 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

35 Julie Webb 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Open Classic 

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

13 Mike Birk 3 3 1 1 3 11 3 2x

14 Michael Vanacore 1 1 2 3 1 8 1

15 Steven Lazio 2 2 3 2 2 11 2 3x

16 Steven Laurito 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

17 Mike Taylor 3 2 2 2 3 12 2

18 John Browing 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

19 Will Jerome 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

2 Tim Wilkins 3 2 2 3 2 12 2

3 Miguel Sanchez Nieto 5 4 3 2 4 18 4

4 Pedro Salas 6 7 6 7 5 31 6

8 Shawnte Harris 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

20 Trevor Shoulders 9 9 8 9 9 44 9

21 Brock Paravicini 4 5 4 5 6 24 5

22 Andre Palmer 7 6 7 6 7 33 7

23 Robert Bennett 2 3 5 4 3 17 3

24 Shane Morgan 8 8 9 8 8 41 8

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Open MP

A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

13 Mike Birk 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

15 Steven Lazio 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

57 Christopher Padgett 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

9 Sanjay Sastry 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

44 Solomon Lindsey 4 5 4 4 4 21 4

45 Joshua Silverman 2 2 1 2 2 9 2

46 Alonso Barraza 1 1 2 1 1 6 1

49 Stephen Smith 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

50 Jay Laurienzo 8 7 7 8 7 37 8

51 Kyle Williams 7 9 9 9 9 43 9

52 Carlos Cruz 9 8 5 7 6 35 7

58 Derae Laster 5 6 8 6 5 30 6

59 Damon Stewart 6 4 6 5 8 29 5

Judges Total 55 55 55 55 55



C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

2 Tim Wilkins 5 3 4 5 4 21 5

24 Shane Morgan 7 6 7 6 6 32 6

53 Richard Guidry 6 7 6 7 7 33 7

54 Nemanja Rmus 4 5 2 4 5 20 4

55 Noah Aburahmeh 3 4 3 3 3 16 3

56 Stacy Barichko 2 2 5 2 1 12 2

60 Clifton Jospeh 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Open Bikini A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

32 Marivic Summerlin 8 5 7 6 8 34 8

42 Kirsten Phillips 11 11 11 11 12 56 11

63 Melissa Romine 2 3 3 2 3 13 3

64 Susan King 16 15 16 13 15 75 16

65 Adriene Ortiz 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

69 Shannon Sigmon 16 13 16 15 14 74 15

70 Christina Estevez 1 2 2 3 2 10 2

71 Alexa Kivett 6 7 5 5 4 27 5

72 Maddisen Traver 12 14 14 14 9 63 12 3x

73 Francis Summerlin 4 6 8 7 5 30 6

74 Cristiaa Pizzula 15 16 13 16 16 76 16

75 Cassandra Angelidis 14 16 12 16 13 71 14

76 Carmen Hernandez 9 9 10 9 10 47 9

77 Ashley Squillante 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

78 Lauren Zito 7 8 4 8 6 33 7

79 Jessica Szoke 5 4 6 4 7 26 4

80 Thalia Valdez 10 10 9 10 16 55 10

87 Jade Hale 3 1 1 1 1 7 1

88 Destiny Garcia 13 12 15 12 11 63 13 2x

Judges Total 184 184 184 184 184



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Open Bikini B & C

B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

62 Karin Yunda 6 5 6 6 8 31 6

66 Marcella Unger 4 4 5 4 3 20 4

67 Jennie Rincon 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

68 Desire Cardenas 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

82 Lauren Brockway-Keeley 8 8 7 8 5 36 8

83 Ashley Martin 3 3 3 3 6 18 3

89 Emery Johannes 5 7 8 7 7 34 7

90 Acadia Webber 7 6 4 5 4 26 5

91 Melanie Blackburn 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45

C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

84 Jillian Gills 2 2 2 1 2 9 2

85 Tatiana Velasquez 6 4 3 3 3 19 3

86 Ashley Tewell 5 6 6 6 4 27 6

92 Kylie Torees 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

93 Shauna Vatovec 4 5 4 4 5 22 4 3x

94 Jessica Rivard 3 3 5 5 6 22 5 2x

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

WP

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

12 Kody Jenkins 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1



2017 NPC Ocala Cup

Open BB

LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

9 Sanjay Sastry 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

6 Cordale Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

10 Emmanuel Bermudez 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

11 Brandon Sangemino 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Pedro Salas 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

7 Nicholas Brennan 1 3 2 2 2 10 2

8 Shawnte Harris 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

1 Justin Fore 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

3 Miguel Sanchez Nieto 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

5 David Huynh 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6
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